
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34- CVL The Insoivency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 9 9 

Affairs t 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04340870 

Name of Company 

{a} Insert full name of 

company (a) GM Heating and Plumbing Limited 

(b) Insert full names(s) We (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company's affairs as at (c) 24 February 2015 

Signed ON Date 24 February 2015 

Presenter's name, Bnidgestones For Official Use 

address and reference 125/127 Union Street Liquidation Section Post Room 

(if any) Oldham 
OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 
mail@bridgestones co uk 

IM 
*A420GWAG' 

25/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of GM Heating and Plumbing Limited 

on the 24 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Director 

Mr Grant Mitchell 

3 Harley 
Near Cressage 

Shrewsbury 
SY5 6LP 

Statement of truth 

{ believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Grant Mitchell 

Signed GLa 

Dated 24 February 2015 

Signature. A Z Date 24 February 2015 
a 



A—Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

ASSETS SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED £ £ 

2,125 2,125 
Rent deposit deed (8.400) 

Less Monies due to landlord 6.275 

Balance carried down 

72,835 9,200 
Motor vehicles (12,555) 

Less Monies due to Lombard 3,355 

Balance carried down 

Motor vehicles 14,020 

Less Monies due to SG Equipment Finance (15,768) 

Balance carried down (1,748) 

Motor vehicles 42,070 

Less Momes due to HSBC Equipment Finance (UK) Ltd (58,794) 

Balance carried down (16,724) 

Motor vehicles 14,020 
Less Monies due to ING (15.381) 

Balance carried down (1,361) 

Goodwill 1,000 1 

Less Monies due to HSBC Bank Plc (95.063) 

Balance carried down 95,062 

Factored book debts 14,496 5,500 
Other book debts 140,188 5,211 

Less Montes due to Hitachi (5,809) 

Balance carried down 4,902 

ASSETS NOT SPECIFICALLY PLEDGED 

Plant & Machinery 123,797 1,000 

Stock 6,000 $00 

Balance brought down from other debtors 524+t Gaon Gm 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 360.441 Git 6 GOL cu 

Signature GA —— Date 24 February 2015 
Pa 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - Employees’ Claims (Holiday & Wage Pay) 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) | 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Less Monies due to HSBC Bank Ple B/D 

Less Monies due to BCRS Ltd 

Deficiency as regards to Floating Charge Creditors C/D 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Employees’ Claims (Redundancy and Notice Pay) 

Trade Creditors 
HM Revenue & Customs - CT 
HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

Balance brought down from finance agreements 

Balance brought down from landlord 
Defciency cs regards ko prefeceatiel creditors bld Ga 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Issued and called up capital — 100 Ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature eZ ae Date 24 February 2015 

Estimated 

to realise 

Chartered Surveyors 

| 23 Stamford 
Park Road, 

Hale, Cheshire, WA15 
Heddon-on-the-wall, 

£678 
00 

0 

[ 
Expeto 

Credit 
Limited 

{ 
E
a
s
t
h
a
m
p
s
t
e
a
d
 

Road, 
Bracknell, 

R
G
1
2
 

1NS 
{ 

£855 
44 

| 
| 

0 
| 

[ Farr 
& Harris 

[146 
Wating 

Street, Wellington, 
Telford, TF11NH 

| 
£21,422 

17 
| 

| 
0 | 

FCC 
Recyling 

g
s
e
n
a
s
 

Court, 
White 

Rose 
Way, 

Doncaster, 
DN4 

£376 
80 

0 

[ Freemans 
of Telford 

| Heslop, 
Halesfield 

21, Telford, TF7 
4PA 

£299 
00 

| 
| 

0 | 

| 
Fuelcard 

Services 
Ltd 

| 
Kingsway 

House, 
Kingsway, 

Burnley, 
BB11 

1BJ 
| 

£1,200 
00 

| 
I 

0 
| 

[ Funding 
Circle 

Ltd 
| 3 Dorset 

Rise, 
London, 

&C4Y 
8EN 

[ 
£71,678 

68 
| 

| 

[ General 
Asset 

Management 
Lid 

| PO 
Box 693, 

Haywards 
Heath, 

Surrey, 
RH16 

905 
| 

£359 
28 

| 
| 

[GM 
Group 

Solutions 
Limited 

—_| Unit 6, Stafford 
Park 

12, Telford, 
TF3 

3Bu 
| 

£2,086 
26 

| 
o| 

[ Green 
Assess Telford 

& Wrekin] 
79 Shepherds 

Lane, 
Red 

Lake, Telford, TF1 
Hitachi Capital Invoice Finance 
S
e
a
n
a
 

TES 
30K Stafford Park 

1, Telford, 
£5,808 69 

| Debenture 
| Debenture 

| 11/07/2013 
95,063 

| 

[6 
Denbigh 

Street, 
Derby, 

DE21 
6JX 

| 
£322 

50 
| 

0 
| 

[ ING 
Lease 

UK 
Ltd 

[60 
High 

Street, 
Redhill, 

RH1 
NY 

| 
£0.00 

| 
[ 

0 
} 

| nstacroup Ld 
nse House, wanhoe Rose gaopnone owas 

£195,592 
0] 

J1 
Heating 

Spares 
+ 
E
q
u
i
p
m
e
n
t
 

| 
Unit 

J1 
Hilton 

Trading 
Estate, 

Hilton 
Road 

£246 
44 

0 

Ltd 
Lanesfieid, 

Wolverhampton, 
W
V
4
 
6
D
W
 

{| Jackdaw 
Dinstock 

| Hortonwood 
10, Telford, 

Shropshire, 
TF1 

7ES 
| 

£465 
78 

| 
| 

0 
| 

[ Jewson 
“[ 

Unit 13 Stafford 
Park 

Ind Estate, Telford, TF3 
34Z 

| 
£1,444 

83 
| 

ia 
o} 

[LR 
S Plumbing 

Supplies 
[1-3 

King 
Street, Wellington, 

Telford, 
TF1 

3AJ 
| 

£11,859 
28 

| 
L 

0] 

[ LexAutolease 
Ltd 

| Heathside 
Laundry Dry Cleaners 

_| 29a Park Street, Madeley, 
Telford, TF7 

5LD 
| 

£633 00 | 
L 

Main 
Man 

Supplies 
oat 

4 oe Hortonwood 
National Energy 
Services 

Davy Avenue, 
Milton Keynes, 

Boller Services 

‘| 
119 Woodside 

| Paul James 
Rollinson Smith Insurance 
PR House, 

Hortonwood 30, Telford, TF1 
UK Busting Compliance 
Sercy Stockett 
Chartered 

| 
Grays, 

Forge Gate, Telford, TF3 4NA 
£5,250 00 | Rent Deposit Deed 

05/09/2012 
5,250 

[ Woiseley 
Orchatel, i
Blossomfield, Kingdom" 
Telford, Shropshire, 
